
Provlopp Eskilstuna lördag  den 16 augusti  
Provlopp 1.  2140 m Volt   vojlock. 1.25-tempo första 1940 m, sedan fritt
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Joe Frazier Boko

Runaway Vici S.F.

Seaside Future

Chaktar de Vandel (FR)

9, mbr. v

6, mbr. s

10, ljbr. v

13, br. v

e. Explosive Matter - Hello I Love You

e. Orlando Vici - Mimosa Brick

e. Farifant - Stardust Night

e. Ganymede - Princess Wild

Robertsson Esbjörn  a

Sellidj Mustapha  a

Liljedahl Svensson Anna  a

Salin Alexandra (Axelsson Irina)  a

*1.15,0 M, 1.12,1 AK

1.15,7 K, 1.16,4 AM

1.15,6 L, 1.15,8 AL

837.350

0

112.400

208.100
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Tempo  500 m : 1000 m : Sista 500 m : Km.tid : 

Ordningsföljd :

monté

monté


